Division
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PFFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS
SPMFS

Division
AFBB
AFBBR
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS

NFAA Outdoor National Field Championships 2020: Final Scores

Last Name
Jensen
Paige
Ellison
Ochoa-Anderson
Cox

Ruiz
Vanderwier
Gore
McConnell
Gellenthien
Schaff
Broadwater
Holmes
Cousins
Douglas
Morgan
Tedford
Hansen
Jasa
Deaton
Wilken

Lutz
Anderson
Ball

Wilde
Frederick
Carter
Pettit
Marsh
McClanahan
McConnell
Campbell
Kline
Gillingham
Braden
Audus
Barndt
Trail

Leiter
Christensen
White
Button
Pettit

Last
Wilkens
Lyons
Husman
Schmitz
Kyar
Spicer
Hansen
Stewart
McBride
Costigan
Wilson
Taylor

First Name Field
Tanja
Pearce
Toja
Linda
Cassidy
Alexis
Savannah
Heather
Bethany
Braden
Kris
Jesse
Lewis
Dave
Kyle
Tate
Paul
Stephan
Dan
Bridger
Nathaniel
James
Steve
James
Reo
Cole
Gaius
Jacob
Steven
Wade
Jeremiah
Erick
Tyson
Timothy
Michael
Tim

Ron
Keith
Michael
Benton
Greg
Jeff
Michael
First Field
Madison

Christina

Emma

Nicole

Gail

Rachel

Shania

Heather

Melissa

Tracy

Sonya

jessica

557
555
557
553
552
553
545
540
522
558
557
557
559
559
550
560
557
558
557
556
556
557
556
551
551
558
552
550
554
546
555
548
545
552
550
556
549
550
542
548
537
536
527

435
436
520
520
512
476
465
540
522
524
487
486

Field X

Field X

79
87
82
76
75
66
60
64
35
91
91
86
92
87
83
79
84
82
79
82
74
80
85
71
74
70
69
71
70
61
63
66
72
73
74
71
62
69
64
61
47
48
44

30
31
31
16
17
46
26
42
30
21

Field Ttl
636
642
639
629
627
619
605
604
557
649
648
643
651
646
633
639
641
640
636
638
630
637
641
622
625
628
621
621
624
607
618
614
617
625
624
627
611
619
606
609
584
584
571

Hunter
462
434
511
506
501
476
466
546
525
496
506
473

Hunter
555
554
556
558
548
551
544
537
540
559
555
555
554
553
559
557
555
558
558
557
557
550
554
556
559
553
553
552
552
555
550
547
532
556
553
552
547
552
546
546
543
527
537

Hunter X Hunter Ttl Animal

88
75
79
78
64
71
62
51
54
91
83
86
79
81
85
88
81
77
80
78
78
81
72
87
80
76
72
74
77
70
70
55
53
84
72
63
68
56
61
56
52
49
50

Hunter X Animal

8
10
30
29
25
18

9
54
35
32
21
13

544
508
566
568
562
551
541
575
570
567
557
557

643
629
635
636
612
622
606
588
594
650
638
641
633
634
644
645
636
635
638
635
635
631
626
643
639
629
625
626
629
625
620
602
585
640
625
615
615
608
607
602
595
576
587

Final Total
1441
1378
1597
1594
1575
1503
1472
1661
1617
1587
1550
1516

581
582
578
580
583
578
578
575
575
584
584
585
584
586
585
578
584
585
580
581
583
579
580
578
579
585
584
581
574
584
578
577
577
580
575
578
578
576
575
570
574
571
572

Final Total
1860
1853
1852
1845
1822
1819
1789
1767
1726
1883
1870
1869
1868
1866
1862
1862
1861
1860
1854
1854
1848
1847
1847
1843
1843
1842
1830
1828
1827
1816
1816
1793
1779
1845
1824
1820
1804
1803
1788
1781
1753
1731
1730



AFFS
AFFSLR
AFFSLR
AMBB
AMBB
AMBBR
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFSL
AMFSL
AMFSL
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMLB
AMLB
AMTRAD
CFBB
CFBHFS
CFBHFS
CFFS
CFFSLR
CMBB
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
MSMBB

Grissman
Kieborz
Skoog
Wilkens
Vrabel
Demmer Il
Wheeler
Wheeler
Ruebush
Walberg
McBride
Kyar
Miller
Barto
Larson
Pestilli
Button
Carlton
Adams
McCollum
Moore
Hunt
Duensing
Lotz
Garcia
Rega
Hollis
Simmons
Swecker
Fuller
Mueller
Sabol
Fisher
Avants
Zimmerman
Summer
Taylor
Walton
White
Fox
Austin
WICK
Scarboro
Wunderle
Mather
Michael
Savage
Ayotte
Johnson
Lurz
McCool
Walton
McCool
Perry
Lurz
Walberg
Speeg
Schrage
Vrabel

MSMBHFS Faber

Jen
Mackenzie
Anette
Jeremy
John
John
John
Jason
Neal
Aaron
Greg
Kevin
Lane
Kevin
Layne
Michael
Daniel
Daniel
Aaron
Stewart
Clayton
DJ
Cole
Martin
Christopher
Brad
Jacob
Chris
Chanc
Jared
Alex
Justin
Nick
Richard
Joseph
Dean
Kevin
Evan
Erik
Clint
Oliver
TRAVIS
Josef
Victor
Kevin
Myers
Bob
Robert
Tom
Bailey
Julianna
Esmy
Maliah
Maggie
Bryce
Russell
Jackson
Brody
William
Reginald (Shorty)

428
439
440
454
361
458
542
542
523
528
528
513
525
512
513
555
557
550
549
550
549
548
544
542
546
535
542
535
535
540
527
529
516
517
518
520
508
445
434
481
481
465
505
515
487
453
282
229
365
299
500
487
502
490
435
522
522
519
412
456

444
466
439
440
370
482
548
537
530
529
522
524
510
499
495
559
549
555
549
549
550
549
542
541
535
535
531
535
531
528
531
523
524
522
516
503
518
451
438
489
470
457
522
508
497
485
298
235
370
372
514
482
493
481
421
515
516
510
414
474

12
10

14

15
65
51
39
42
39
29
36
30
16
85
69
75
65
69
62
56
63
58
54
52
57
45
53
45
41
35
39
40
26
26
36
17

20
10
13
28
26
30
18

NN

25
19
16
19

36
31
23

16

505
523
505
538
480
552
575
569
573
567
567
565
564
567
561
580
580
575
580
579
575
575
572
574
573
580
577
574
576
572
568
573
573
570
565
573
565
525
525
532
542
551
567
555
553
549
415
413
514
462
553
515
545
545
461
564
548
553
517
525

1377
1428
1384
1432
1211
1492
1665
1648
1626
1624
1617
1602
1599
1578
1569
1694
1686
1680
1678
1678
1674
1672
1658
1657
1654
1650
1650
1644
1642
1640
1626
1625
1613
1609
1599
1596
1591
1421
1397
1502
1493
1473
1594
1578
1537
1487

995

877
1249
1133
1567
1484
1540
1516
1317
1601
1586
1582
1343
1455



MSMFS
MSMEFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMEFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFSL
MSMFSL
MSMFSL
MSMTRAD
MSMTRAD
SFBHFS
SFBHFS
SFBHFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFS
SFFSL
SFFSL
SMBBR
SMBBR
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFSL
SMFSL
SMFSLR
SMFSLR
SMTRAD
SMTRAD
SSMBB
SSMBB
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

Gibbs
Gilley
Wilson
Mathewson
Wheaton
Craft
Hutton
Umbarger
SMITH
Witt
Heineke
Palmer
Grabman
Tompkins
Jones
Riggs
Cameron-Rice
Francka
Burks
Fontenot
Herrlein
Falks
Gilley
Eagleton
Stonebraker
Manfull
Costigan
Tompkins
Parsons
Riggs
Fernandez
Russo
Palm
Punzalan
Venne
Rush
Mensendiek
Combs
Schmackers
Thomas
Burks
Borup
Stalder
Clarson
Thelen
Garcia
Coody
Lindsey
Burdi

Croft
Fontenot
Maka
Butterfield
Cramberg
Dumke
Kennedy
Kerner
Ebener
Maestri
Piagentini

Steven
Rick
Roger
Skip
Roger
Daniel
Leon
Lynn
FRANK
Terry
William
Mike
Jerry
Cindy
Marcia
Jeannette
Ellen
Amy
Rebecca
Tarmara
Sandy
Marcia
Jennifer
Kelly
Richard
Ray
Gerald
Jon

Paul
Marvin
Coco
Louis
Clint
Bernie
Mark
Warren
Michael
Todd
David
Tim
Jeff
Phillip
Daric
Bruce
Keith
Matthew
Chad
Jerry
Frank
William
Wynn
Jozef
Larry
Kevin
Jeffrey
Tom
Rick
Brett
Dante
Dean

530
524
530
518
520
514
511
505
478
474
455
376
270
505
485
469
523
525
509
511
496
489
482
475
471
340
529
524
526
522
524
548
540
536
536
527
527
520
522
527
505
501
503
506
458
398
317
316
499
408
468
479
552
540
537
531
531
514
526
521

36
45
40
43
44
34
31
33
25

16

29
25
20
39
35
25
39
26
17
13
18
15

38
30
37
34
36
54
47
53
52
42
47
31
41
34
25
28
32
34

H U

15

20
21
66
44
51
35
42
27
34
38

532
534
521
523
510
516
511
503
486
485
437
385
285
493
502
479
528
512
527
509
484
494
490
473
470
337
526
524
524
522
517
542
547
537
533
530
528
525
522
518
501
498
515
517
466
410
352
337
495
422
477
474
543
542
544
534
521
533
517
516

40
43
32
38
31
31
36
20
19
19
11

22
22
20
30
25
41
28
15
16
20
16
14

43
38
37
35
40
55
57
50
63
48
44
36
42
36
22
26
22
31
18
11

21

20
20
54
50
59
48
40
41
36
41

568
570
563
564
563
559
560
565
545
538
523
453
381
561
564
545
564
566
566
555
560
549
557
501
540
450
573
571
565
567
564
573
575
569
573
569
570
571
570
561
557
561
572
563
542
523
461
475
556
519
558
499
577
573
568
564
564
568
567
570

1630
1628
1614
1605
1593
1589
1582
1573
1509
1497
1415
1214

936
1559
1551
1493
1615
1603
1602
1575
1540
1532
1529
1449
1481
1127
1628
1619
1615
1611
1605
1663
1662
1642
1642
1626
1625
1616
1614
1606
1563
1560
1590
1586
1466
1331
1130
1128
1550
1349
1503
1452
1672
1655
1649
1629
1616
1615
1610
1607



SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFSL
SSMFSLR
SSMFSLR
SSMFSLR
SSMTRAD
SSMTRAD
YAFBB
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAMBHFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YFBHFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFSLR
YMFS
YMEFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMEFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMEFSLR

Christman
Routon
Kulp
Hofker
Corley
Fruge
Hofer
Punzalan
Stryjewski
Hryn
Schoening
Bergh
Moulton
Sarns
Dixon
Chambers
Hetletved
Chambers
McCool
Hayes
Madison
Perry
Wheeler
Schultz
Kyar
Clark
Tolle
Longest
Walls
Baker
Carlton
Rebstock
Tompkins
Grissom
Speeg
Drake
Thompson
Wheeler
Hetletved
Legg

Frye
taylor
Grissman
Taylor
Bartholow
Thomas
Ridgeway
Witmer
Kusilek
Kane
Walters
Lurz

Edward
Tim
Gregory
Richard
Robert
Mark
Keith
Robert
William
Dave
Ronald
Steve
Jack
Reynold
Kenneth
Rubie
Kinley
Gracelyn
Hope
Kylie
Chloe
Madison
Kimber
Cassaundra
lan
George
Tyler
Hunter
Michael
Parker
Michael
Zachary
Brock
Kyler
Tana
Leann
Zoie
Brook
Hatley
Haleigh
Alexis
rachel
Aria
Terissa
Ethan
Tyler
Wyatt
Landen
Max
Grady
Jace
Brayden

516
520
520
509
516
504
493
477
476
508
475
456
430
376
316
228
529
509
527
518
514
489
493
437
521
548
544
536
526
525
515
531
533
516
442
522
512
502
494
486
462
354
376
388
547
547
546
526
536
522
497
222

24
35
37
22
24
32
24
18
15
24
14

AP W oo o

39
35
38
39
26
17
18
10
31
54
63
55
35
40
34
42
39
32

41
26
30
23
22
13

vl

57
49
57
36
33
32
15

522
513
514
514
516
474
492
487

502
469
478
439
376
341
228
532
534
520
523
511
462
460
462
512
544
546
544
537
536
545
528
527
526
432
517
519
510
503
477
463
447
410
408
538
535
535
531
508
500
479
259

36
36
34
37
23
22
18
16

21
13
11

o w

39
39
29
48
29
12
18

30
55
55
51
47
46
59
37
36
40

34
26
30
26
13

o b~

54
57
51
39
22
26
11

567
570
560
570
554
569
561
546

562
551
543
519
445
479
455
566
570
564
569
562
555
536
536
558
577
574
574
577
578
579
572
568
557
541
568
570
563
557
536
534
518
491
483
571
572
570
575
547
565
549
384

1605
1603
1594
1593
1586
1547
1546
1510

476
1572
1495
1477
1388
1197
1136

911
1627
1613
1611
1610
1587
1506
1489
1435
1591
1669
1664
1654
1640
1639
1639
1631
1628
1599
1415
1607
1601
1575
1554
1499
1459
1319
1277
1279
1656
1654
1651
1632
1591
1587
1525

865



